Printed:  03/23/2011

Invoice # ---—> A.S.N. <---

Vendor Name

01201 10-454-212
01201 20-454-212
01201 40-454-212
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01201 10-454-212
01201 20-454-212
01201 40-454-212
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01201 50-454
01260 10-453
01260 20-453
01260 40-453
01970 50-457
01970 50-457
01970 50-457
01970 10-458
01970 40-458
01970 50-458
01970 50-458
01970 10-452
01970 20-452
01970 40-452
01970 10-457
01970 20-457
01970 40-457
02370 10-451-211
02370 10-451-211
02370 40-451-211
02370 10-451
02370 40-451
00833 10-455
00833 10-455
00395 10-455
00395 10-455
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IMRF

ILLINOIS DEPT. OF REVENUE

POPLAR GROVE STATE BANK

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM

Paid Accounts Payable List I

Description
IMRF

IMRF
IMRF
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD
IMRF BOARD

IL State Tax
IL State Tax
IL State Tax

FICA EMPLOYER

FICA EMPLOYER

FICA EMPLOYER
MEDICARE

MEDICARE
MATCHING MEDICARE
MATCHING MEDICARE
Federal Tax 2011

Federal Tax 2011

Federal Tax 2011

FICA 2011

FICA 2011

FICA 2011

TEACHERS RETIREMENT
TEACHERS RETIREMENT
TEACHERS RETIREMENT
TEACHER RETIREMENT
TEACHER RETIREMENT

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INSURANC FRANKLIN LIFE

AMERICAN FUNDS SERVICE

FRANKLIN LIFE

AMERICAN FUNDS
AMERICAN FUNDS

P.O. #

Check Date Check #

3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11

325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325

326
326
326

327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327

328
328
328
328
328

49315
49315

49316
49316

Total

Total

Total

Total

Amount State Account #

$2,185.17
$690.62
$729.47
$5,375.54
$1,698.91
$1,794.55
$2,173.18
$724.51
$690.50
$5,346.11
$1,782.27
$1,698.66

$24,889.49
$13,113.64

$741.92
$978.59

$14,834.15
$3,765.20

$1,251.86
$1,641.28
$3,789.79
$1.26
$3,789.79
$1.26
$31,414.60
$1,500.06
$1,409.62
$2,780.79
$924.57
$1,212.20

$53,482.28
$538.69
$29,385.57
$10.27
$1,017.74

$30,952.71
$150.00

$150.00

$300.00
$1,408.50

$1,408.50

$2,817.00

10-454-212
20-454-212
40-454-212
50-454
50-454
50-454
10-454-212
20-454-212
40-454-212
50-454
50-454
50-454

10-453
20-453
40-453

50-457
50-457
50-457
10-458
40-458
50-458
50-458
10-452
20-452
40-452
10-457
20-457
40-457

10-451-211
10-451-211
40-451-211
10-451
40-451

10-455
10-455

10-455
10-455
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Invoice # ---> A.S.N. <--- Vendor Name Description P.O. # Check Date Check # Amount State Account #
00027 10-455 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL AMERIPRISE 3/23/11 49317 $500.00 10-455
00027 10-455 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL 3/23/11 49317 $347.50 10-455
00027 10-455 AMERIPRISE 3/23/11 49317 $500.00 10-455
00027 10-455 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL 3/23/11 49317 $347.50 10-455
Total ~~" " $1,695.00
00391 10-456-600 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD BLUE CROSS 3/23/11 49318 $7,802.27 10-456-600
00391 20-456-600 BLUE CROSS 3/23/11 49318 $206.02 20-456-600
00391 40-456-600 BLUE CROSS 3/23/11 49318 $257.43  40-456-600
00391 10-456-600 BLUE CROSS 3/23/11 49318 $7,806.32 10-456-600
00391 20-456-600 BLUE CROSS 3/23/11 49318 $206.02 20-456-600
00391 40-456-600 BLUE CROSS 3/23/11 49318 $253.38 40-456-600
014699 10-2320-210-600 BENEFIT- ADM 3/23/11 49318 $2,176.22 10-2320-210-600
014699 10-1800-210-200 BENEFIT- BILINGUAL 3/23/11 49318 $2,530.37 10-1800-210-200
014699 20-2540-222-600 BENEFIT-CUST INSURANCE 3/23/11 49318 $3,906.71 20-2540-222-600
014699 10-1250-210-801 TITLE 1 - BENEFIT 3/23/11 49318 $426.00 10-1250-210-801
014699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49318 $826.37 10-1100-210-600
014699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49318 $30,457.83 10-1100-210-600
014699 10-2520-210-600 BENEFIT- FISCAL 3/23/11 49318 $852.00 10-2520-210-600
014699 10-2130-210-600 BENEFIT- HEALTH 3/23/11 49318 $466.50 10-2130-210-600
014699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49318 $13,180.27 10-1100-210-600
014699 10-2220-210-600 BENEFIT- MEDIA 3/23/11 49318 $2,971.24 10-2220-210-600
014699 10-1111-212-803 EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEFITS 3/23/11 49318 $1,252.37 10-1111-212-803
014699 10-2410-210-600 BENEFIT- PRINCIPALS 3/23/11 49318 $6,892.82 10-2410-210-600
014699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49318 $5,512.37 10-1100-210-600
014699 10-2320-210-600 BENEFIT- ADM 3/23/11 49318 $1,318.50 10-2320-210-600
014699 40-2550-222-600 TRANS - BENEFITS MEDICAL 3/23/11 49318 $1,678.37 40-2550-222-600
014699 10-1400-210-600 BENEFIT- VOC 3/23/11 49318 $1,704.00 10-1400-210-600
Total "~ "§92,683 38
3936 5693  10-1130-420-100 CARDMEMBER SERVICE TEXTBOOKS/WORKBOOKS- HS HS20110165  3/23/11 49319 $102.41 10-1130-420-100
3936 5693  10-2310-319-600 BOARD OF EDUCATION SERV 3/23/11 49319 $133.85 10-2310-319-600
3936 5693  10-2221-410-600 SUPPLIES- TECHNOLOGY TECH201118 3/23/11 49319 $168.69 10-2221-410-600
3936 5693  20-2540-410-100 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES HS OM20110440 3/23/11 49319 $10.82 20-2540-410-100
3936 5693  20-2540-410-400 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- PG OM20110440 3/23/11 49319 $10.82 20-2540-410-400
3936 5693  20-2540-410-500 OP/MAIN- SUPPLIES- 5-6 OM20110440 3/23/11 49319 $10.82 20-2540-410-500
3936 5693  20-2540-410-700 OP/MAIN-SUPPLIES 7-8 OM20110440 3/23/11 49319 $10.81 20-2540-410-700
3936 5693  10-1130-420-100 TEXTBOOKS/WORKBOOKS- HS HS20110181  3/23/11 49319 $126.50 10-1130-420-100
3936 5693  10-1110-410-400 INST SUPPLIES- PG PG20110097  3/23/11 49319 $40.30 10-1110-410-400
3936 5693  10-2210-490-600 2/27-3/3/11 HTL & PLANE - PWRSCHL = DO20110042  3/23/11 49319 $637.89 10-2210-490-600
Total * 7§ 55701
03033 10-456 DELTA DENTAL OF IL - RISK VISION 3/23/11 49321 $290.75 10-456
03033 20-456 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $24.03 20-456
03033 40-456 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $16.82 40-456
00720 10-456-600 DELTA DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $1,849.61 10-456-600

X:\sdsv7\finance\FIN_APC7.RPT



Printed:  03/23/2011

Paid Accounts Payable List

I Page 3 of 5

Invoice # ---> A.S.N. <--- Vendor Name Description P.O. # Check Date Check # Amount State Account #
00720 20-456-600 DELTA DENTAL OF IL - RISK DELTA DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $61.26 20-456-600
00720 40-456-600 DELTA DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $106.30 40-456-600
00720 10-456-600 DELTA DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $1,850.29 10-456-600
00720 20-456-600 DELTA DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $61.26 20-456-600
00720 40-456-600 DELTA DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $105.62 40-456-600
352389 40-2550-222-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $22.53 40-2550-222-600
352389 10-1400-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $114.68 10-1400-210-600
352389 10-1400-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $30.04 10-1400-210-600
03033 10-456 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $290.75 10-456
03033 20-456 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $24.03 20-456
03033 40-456 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $16.82 40-456
352389 10-2320-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $147.27 10-2320-210-600
352389 10-2320-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $36.04 10-2320-210-600
352389 10-1800-210-200 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $143.35 10-1800-210-200
352389 10-1800-210-200 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $37.55 10-1800-210-200
352389 20-2540-222-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $258.03 20-2540-222-600
352389 20-2540-222-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $67.59 20-2540-222-600
352389 10-1250-210-801 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $28.67 10-1250-210-801
352389 10-1250-210-801 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $7.51 10-1250-210-801
352389 10-1100-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $28.67 10-1100-210-600
352389 10-1100-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $7.51 10-1100-210-600
352389 10-1100-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $1,734.52  10-1100-210-600
352389 10-1100-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $453.92 10-1100-210-600
352389 10-2520-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $57.34 10-2520-210-600
352389 10-2520-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $15.02 10-2520-210-600
352389 10-2130-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $28.67 10-2130-210-600
352389 10-2130-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $7.51 10-2130-210-600
352389 10-1100-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $785.50 10-1100-210-600
352389 10-1100-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $202.77 10-1100-210-600
352389 10-2220-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $114.68 10-2220-210-600
352389 10-2220-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $30.04 10-2220-210-600
352389 10-1111-212-803 DENTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD 3/23/11 49321 $57.34 10-1111-212-803
352389 10-1111-212-803 VISION EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEF 3/23/11 49321 $15.02 10-1111-212-803
352389 10-2410-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $401.38 10-2410-210-600
352389 10-2410-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $97.63 10-2410-210-600
352389 10-1100-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $372.71 10-1100-210-600
352389 10-1100-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $97.63 10-1100-210-600
352389 10-2320-210-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $57.34 10-2320-210-600
352389 10-2320-210-600 VISION 3/23/11 49321 $22.53 10-2320-210-600
352389 40-2550-222-600 DENTAL 3/23/11 49321 $86.01 40-2550-222-600
Total "~ '§10,264.54
00576 10-455 EQUITABLE, EQUI-VEST EQUITABLE 3/23/11 49322 $615.00 10-455
00576 40-455 EQUITABLE 3/23/11 49322 $25.00 40-455
00576 10-455 EQUITABLE 3/23/11 49322 $615.00 10-455
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00576 40-455 EQUITABLE, EQUI-VEST EQUITABLE 3/23/11 49322 $25.00 40-455
Total ~~" " $1,280.00
00492 10-490 FIRST NORTHERN CREDIT UNION CREDIT UNION 3/23/11 49323 $2,257.00 10-490
00492 20-490 CREDIT UNION 3/23/11 49323 $125.00 20-490
Total 77§ 35260
FP14699  10-2320-210-600  FORT DEARBORN LIFE BENEFIT- ADM 3/23/11 49324 $5.50 10-2320-210-600
FP14699 10-1800-210-200 BENEFIT- BILINGUAL 3/23/11 49324 $13.75 10-1800-210-200
FP14699  20-2540-222-600 BENEFIT-CUST INSURANCE 3/23/11 49324 $24.75 20-2540-222-600
FP14699 10-1250-210-801 TITLE 1 - BENEFIT 3/23/11 49324 $2.75 10-1250-210-801
FP14699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49324 $2.75 10-1100-210-600
FP14699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49324 $178.75 10-1100-210-600
FP14699 10-2520-210-600 BENEFIT- FISCAL 3/23/11 49324 $5.50 10-2520-210-600
FP14699 10-2130-210-600 BENEFIT- HEALTH 3/23/11 49324 $2.75 10-2130-210-600
FP14699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49324 $85.25 10-1100-210-600
FP14699 10-2220-210-600 BENEFIT- MEDIA 3/23/11 49324 $13.75 10-2220-210-600
FP14699 10-1111-212-803 EARLY CHILDHOOD - BENEFITS 3/23/11 49324 $5.50 10-1111-212-803
FP14699 10-2410-210-600 BENEFIT- PRINCIPALS 3/23/11 49324 $38.50 10-2410-210-600
FP14699 10-1100-210-600 BENEFIT- LIFE INSURANCE 3/23/11 49324 $38.50 10-1100-210-600
FP14699 10-2320-210-600 BENEFIT- ADM 3/23/11 49324 $8.25 10-2320-210-600
FP14699 40-2550-222-600 TRANS - BENEFITS MEDICAL 3/23/11 49324 $8.25 40-2550-222-600
FP14699 10-1400-210-600 BENEFIT- VOC 3/23/11 49324 $11.00 10-1400-210-600
Total """ gurs 46
1195833 20-2540-341-600 FOX VALLEY INTERNET INC 3/15-4/14/11 TECH PHONE LINE 3/23/11 49325 $1,620.00 20-2540-341-600
Total " §1 62000
8155692314 20-2540-340-200 FRONTIER OP/MAIN- PHONES- C 3/23/11 49326 $123.39 20-2540-340-200
815765282¢ 20-2540-340-300 OP/MAIN- PHONES- M 3/23/11 49326 $99.13  20-2540-340-300
8157653113 20-2540-340-400 OP/MAIN- PHONES- PG 3/23/11 49326 $236.31 20-2540-340-400
8157653311 20-2540-340-100 OP/MAIN- PHONES- HS 3/23/11 49326 $440.91 20-2540-340-100
8157653322 20-2540-340-600 OP/MAIN- PHONES -D.O 3/23/11 49326 $125.86 20-2540-340-600
815765900¢ 20-2540-340-500 OP/MAIN- PHONES- 5-6 3/23/11 49326 $156.62 20-2540-340-500
8157659274 20-2540-340-700 OP/MAIN-PHONES 7-8 3/23/11 49326 $274.08 20-2540-340-700
8157659274 40-2550-340-100 TELEPHONE TRANSPORTATION 3/23/11 49326 $136.10 40-2550-340-100
Total 77 5040
01460 10-456 HORACE MANN INSURANCE CO. HORACE MANN-DISABIL 3/23/11 49327 $20.52  10-456
01460 10-456 HORACE MANN-DISABIL 3/23/11 49327 $20.52 10-456
Total © o
01470 10-455 HORACE MANN INSURANCE CO. HORACE MANN-ANNUITY 3/23/11 49328 $3,454.50 10-455
01470 20-455 HORACE MANN-ANNUITY 3/23/11 49328 $120.00 20-455
01470 10-479 HORACE MANN-LIFE INS 3/23/11 49328 $31.72 10-479
01470 10-479 HORACE MANN-LIFE INS 3/23/11 49328 $31.72 10-479
01470 10-455 HORACE MANN-ANNUITY 3/23/11 49328 $3,454.50 10-455
01470 20-455 HORACE MANN-ANNUITY 3/23/11 49328 $120.00 20-455
Total 35124
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INST SUPPLIES- PG

MET LIFE
MET LIFE

DUES NBESS IEA/NEA
DUES NBESS IEA/NEA
DUES NBESS IEA/NEA
DUES NBESS IEA/NEA
DUES NBESS IEA/NEA
DUES NBESS IEA/NEA

NBMS LIFE SKILLS PROGRAM DIRECT SPEC ED - SUPPLIES

IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE
IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE
IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE
IMRF LIFE (NCPERS) INSURANCE

DUES NBEA

DUES NBEA

DUES NBEA

DUES NBEA

PUTNAM

BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV
BASEBALL HS - CONT SERV
UNITED WAY

UNITED WAY

UNITED WAY

UNITED WAY

CREDIT UNION WINN

WI State Tax
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Invoice # ---—> A.S.N. <--- Vendor Name

MD440708" 10-1110-410-400 LIFETOUCH PHOTOGRAPHY
00301 10-455 METLIFE

00301 10-455

04006 10-491 NBESS

04006 20-491

04006 40-491

04006 10-491

04006 20-491

04006 40-491

3-23-11 10-1200-410-806

01256 20-479 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS

01256 40-479

01256 20-479

01256 40-479

01590 10-491 NORTH BOONE

01590 40-491

01590 10-491

01590 40-491

00745 10-455 PUTNAM RETIREMENT PLAN SERVICE PUTNAM
00745 10-455

3-21-11 10-1500-319-101 SALLEY, BRAD

3-21-11 10-1500-319-101 STERNQUIST, TOM

02303 10-459-600 UNITED WAY OF BOONE CO., ILL
02303 40-459-600

02303 10-459-600

02303 40-459-600

02012 10-490-600 WINN CO SCHOOL CREDIT UNION
02480 10-459 WISCONSIN DEPT. OF REVENUE
02480 20-459
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WI State Tax

P.O. #

Check Date Check #

3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11

3/23/11
3/23/11

49329

49330
49330

49331
49331
49331
49331
49331
49331

49332

49333
49333
49333
49333

49334
49334
49334
49334

49335
49335

49336

49337

49338

49338

49338

49338

49339

49340
49340

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Report Total

Page 5 of 5

Amount State Account #

$612.50

$612.50
$350.00
$350.00

$700.00
$854.09

$159.70

$34.39
$854.09
$160.98

$3,457.20
$3.52
$3,459.29

$6,921.44
$60.00

$325.00
$1,284.07

$260,053.28

10-1110-410-400

10-455
10-455

10-491
20-491
40-491
10-491
20-491
40-491

10-1200-410-806

20-479
40-479
20-479
40-479

10-491
40-491
10-491
40-491

10-455
10-455

10-1500-319-101

10-1500-319-101

10-459-600

40-459-600

10-459-600

40-459-600

10-490-600

10-459
20-459



